LBX PUMPSLDX PUMPS
CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEM
INJECTION MOLDING MACHINE & ACCESSORIES
RIKKON GROUP OF COMPANIES
Catalogue number:  10-EN-1053-3
LFX PUMPS
LUBERR –  Progressive Lubrication System
 LUBERR Progressive Lubrication system consist of motorized lubrication pumps, Lubrica-

PUMPING UNIT SPECIFICATION
Catalogue number:  10-EN-1053-3
How to order Pump
EXAMPLE
LBX-24-02-LW-41-20-KB-CA
LUBERR BASIC GREASE PUMP (LBX), 24VDC, 2LTRS , WITHOUT LOW LEVEL, 4c/ min- 1NO PUMP
OUTPUT, 200 BAR PRV , M10-6LL STRAIGHT PUMP OUTLET ADAPTER, CHARGING NRV & STRAINER -
1/4” BSP-ASSEMBLY WITH GREASE NIPPLE
LBX - XX - XX - XX- XX - XX - XX - XX
Product Model
LBX-Basic
LFX- Basic Follower
LDX - Delux
Charging Filter
CA - CHARGING FILTER
CW - WITHOUT FILTER
Voltage
12 - 12 VDC
24 - 24 VDC
Capacity
02 - 02 LTRS (LBX / LFX)
03 - 03 LTRS (LDX)
Low Level (2 LTRS)
L1 - Sensing Follower (LFX)
L2 - Sensing Stirrer (LBX / LDX)
LW- Without Level
Pump Output and Outlet
41 - 4CC / MIN X 1 OUTLET
42 - 4CC / MIN X 2 OUTLET
43 - 4CC / MIN X 3 OUTLET
08 - 4CC / 2 OUTLET COMBINED
71 - 7CC / MIN X 1 OUTLET
72 - 7CC / MIN X 2 OUTLET
14 - 7CC / 2 OUTLET COMBINED
Pump Outlet Adapter
KA - M10-6L STRAIGHT
KB - M10- 6LL STRAIGHT
KC - M10 6L BANJO
KD - M10 6MM PUSHFIT
KE - WITHOUT ADAPTER
Pressure Relief Valve
12 - 120 Bar PRV
20 - 200 Bar PRV
30 - 300 Bar PRV
Part number Description Connection Filter
BH035
BH092
SA045
Filter fitting with Grease nipple
Filter fitting with Grease nipple
Filter fitting with Grease nipple
1/8” BSP Grease Nipple
1/4” BSP Grease Nipple
1/4” BSP Grease Nipple
-
-
74 mic.
Quick filling connectors for Grease filling
Catalogue number:  10-EN-1053-3
21D    XX  X  X XX XX XX
PRODUCT MODEL
NO OF OUTLETS
21D MODEL
MONITORING
SPECIFICATION

A
30
How to Order progressive Distributor
Catalogue number:  10-EN-1053-3
CLS Kit Accessories & Consumable
Distributor Critical Spare Parts
Part No UoM Image
MALE CONNECTOR-
ETC- WE-4NFX1/8""
BSPT-C.S"
NOSSA156
MALE CONNECTOR-
ETC-WES-4MPPFX1/8NPT
NOSSA489
NUT 6LL-
C.S- BLACK PLATED
NOSSF435A
FERRULE
6LL MS-F
NOSSF436
SF526 - ELBOW BASE 1-8 NPT
X M10 FEMALE-90 DEG
NOSSA156
MPPF 4MM-
250BAR CMTYPE NOSBM225
6MMOD X8.5 OD GR.
HOSE FITTNG - STRAIGHT
NOSSA111
1/4" BSPTX 6L
OD STC- M.S NOSBJ421
1/8 BSP X 4MM
NUT FERRULE BANJO
NOSBJ481
BJ603B
1/8"BSP-
FEMALE-BANJO BASE NOS
BJ564
HEX BANJO-ETC-06MM
OD X1/8" BSP-C.S -
 Zinc White Plated
NOS
ImagePart No Description UoM Image Part No Description UoM
BG051B2 M8 PLATE
WASHER PLATED
NOS
BG064B2 M6 PLATE
WASHER PLATED NOS
BH125A1 4MM SPRING
COVER - 1MTR LONG
NOS
SA1143 INLINE FILTER ASSEMBLY-
74MICRON-WO O/L
NOS
PRESSURE GAUGE (0 TO 350
BAR)-1/8"BSPT
BACK ENTRY
NOSBI116
PRESSURE
GAUGE ASSEMBLY
NOSSA1603
GREASE
HOSE 8.5-OD X 4-ID
MTRBU016
RIKKON NYLON
TUBING- 6 OD X 3 ID -BLACK MTRBU026
4 MM  NUT &
FERRULE O/A ASSLY
NOSSA020
4 MM M.S. NUT NOSSF440
BK074E1 M6X1PX40MM-L-HL
-SOC -HEAD-CS-COATED
NOS
Image